Saratota Ltd Weltech Business Centre, Ridgeway, Welwyn Garden City, Hertfordshire, AL7 2AA Tel
0845 500 1447 Fax 0845 500 1451 e-mail etherwan@saratota.co.uk web www.etherwan-direct.co.uk
Overview
The EtherWAN EL100 Series Media Converters are high quality, affordable products for use with fibre optic cabling
deployment. EtherWAN's series is one of the most complete solutions in media conversion. The series are available
with a selection of fibre connector options and modes. The EL100 is the most functional media converter on the
market. The RJ-45 port on this unit is dual speed 10/100Mbps with half/full duplex auto sensing. Better than a regular
converter, the EL100 has switching capabilities that are able to filter traffic and record MAC addresses.

 Supports Wall Mounting installation or expansion use with
 EMC1600 media converter chassis system
Ordering Information
EL100C  10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Multi Mode (SC) Media Converter
EL100T  10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Multi Mode (ST) Media Converter
EL100C-20 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Single Mode (SC) -20 Km Media Converters
EL100T-20 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Single Mode (ST) -20 Km Media Converters
EL100C-40 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Single Mode (SC) -40 Km Media Converters
EL110C  100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Multi Mode (SC) Media Converter
EL110T  100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Multi Mode (ST) Media Converter
EL110C-20 100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Single Mode (SC) -20 Km Media Converters
EL110T-20 100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Single Mode (ST) -20 Km Media Converters
EL110C-40 100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Single Mode (SC) -40 Km Media Converters
NOTES:
*EMC1600, proprietary 19" chassis system, can house up to 16xEL100/EL110 Series Converters.
*EMC1600 Chassis System is available separately.
*More 100FX fibre options are also available upon request
Diagrams
Saratota Ltd Weltech Business Centre, Ridgeway, Welwyn Garden City, Hertfordshire, AL7 2AA Tel
0845 500 1447 Fax 0845 500 1451 e-mail etherwan@saratota.co.uk web www.etherwan-direct.co.uk
EL100/110 Series 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Media Converter
Fast Ethernet
Specifications
Technology
Standards: